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TENTATIVE ITINFRARY FOR

January 6, 1966
(second Draft):

MR, MANN

January 7 - United Air Iines 056 at 6:20 am

January 18 - PAA 106 at 7:00 pm

Tentative Schedule of Meetings for January 7-13:

Time

4:00-

5:30 pm Agriculture

Jan 8
9:30 am-
Jan 11
5:00 pm

3:45-
5:15

9:00-
10:30 am

10:45-
12:15 pm

1:00-
2:30 pm

3:45-
5:15 pm

6:30 pm

Location Subject
Dept. of Agriculture
Warrenton, . Conference
Va, L

Rm. 6209 Dunkerly
State Report

Rm. 6210 Economic
State Warfare
Rm., 6210 Free World
State Assistance
8th Floor Luncheon
State

Rm. 6210 Political
State Developments

James Madison Room
8th Floor, State

Participants

Reception
hosted by

Under Sec. Schnittker, Amb,
Unger, Amb. Porter, Poats/
Stoneman, Mann, Lansdale

All Conference Members

Amb, Unger, Amb, Porter, Mann,
Poats/Stoneman, Kinney,
R. Cooper

Amb., Unger, Amb, Porter, Mann
Wilson, Poats/Stoneman, Colby,
Jorgensen, Gen. Collins, Col.
Arthur, Mazzocco, Kinney,
Zorthian, Marlowe

Amb. Unger, Mann, Gen. Collins,
Zorthian, HabIb, Cooper, Col,
Arthur, Stoneman, Rafferty,
Arzac, Marlowe

Saigon and CINCPAC visitors
invited by the Secretary

Kissinger, Amb, Unger, Amb.
Porter, Habib, Mann, Vilson,
I.ansdale, Zorthian, Gen.
Collins, Jorgensen,.Col.
Arthur, Miller, Stoneman,
Marlowe, Cooper, Colby

All Conference
Participants

\

' Asst,.Sec, Bundy
Limited Offigaunt w=~




